WUISP

sportpertutti
Comitato di Reggio Emilia
Atletica Leggera

Ass.
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Pett.

94
32
97
95
46
67
87
29
9
107
109
69
62
10
93
16

27
83
81
101
58
11
110
26
88
77
78
66
53
25
47
90
37
63
103
106
65
73
19
49
48
38
100
44
102
108
28
55
82
22
61

Cognome e Nome

GASPARI PATRIC
GAZZOTTI MASSIMO
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
ZANNI LORIS
BOLOGNA DAVIDE
LOMBARDI LUCA
SABATTINI GRAZIANO
PANEBIANCO INNOCENZO
REGNANI FEDERICO
CATTOZZI SILVANO
BIGNARDI ANTONELLA
MAININI MASSIMILIANO
CANOVI STEFANO
REGNANI MARCO
BOLOGNA GIOVANNI
MONARI ANDREA
VERATI MARCO
CORRADINI FRANCESCO
BONANNO FRANCESCO
CORAINI ALESSANDRO
CROCI MAURIZIO
BRIGHENTI MARCO
SIDOLI DANIELE

ROSSI SIMONA

MICICH ALESSANDRO
FERRETTI MATTEO
VANNI ANDREA
DANIELE FEDERICO
VITALE CHIARA
BERNARDI MORGAN
DALLARI WALTER

POLI FULVIO

GRANDI MAURO
GATTA PASQUALE
BORGHI STEFANO
POLITI FEDERICO
ROSSI GIULIANO
CASOLARI ALESSANDRO
SCHENETTI SAVERIO
NATALINI MARCO
CANTU MARCO

BONINI MARCO

MAI JENNIFER
BOCCEDA PAOLO
BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO
GELOSINI SIMONE
ABATI MICHELA
ANDREOLI MATTIA
ROVATTI DANIELE
BOERI DARIO
RONZONI ROBERTO
ZAMBONI DAVIDE

Gara competitiva Trail km 22
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Societa

RUNCARD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

POL. SCANDIANESE

RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
RUNCARD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM
ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

EDEN SPORT SCSD

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.P. BOMPANI GROUP ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D
3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

S.C. LOMBARDINI

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD
RUNCARD

ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
EDEN SPORT SCSD

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RE atletica leggera — ASSOCIAZIONE GIUDICI REGGIANI

02 GIUGNO 2018 - VILLA MINOZZO (RE)
3" MONTE PRAMPA TRAIL

Anno

1984
1974
1975
1988
1974
1975
1960
1975
1993
1966
1970
1990
1977
1962
1977
1987
1968
1977
1971
1976
1966
1980
1992
1973
1977
1969
1957
1989
1992
1973
1975
1974
1973
1961
1971
1986
1975
1977
1972
1977
1961
1976
1980
1966
1960
1980
1978
1982
1966
1973
1972
1977
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M/F Categoria

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM

Tempo

02:02:53
02:04:31
02:06:21
02:08:04
02:10:04
02:14:31
02:17:06
02:18:16
02:19:53
02:27:08
02:29:38
02:30:17
02:31:39
02:31:39
02:34:11
02:35:43
02:36:00
02:37:00
02:38:43
02:40:27
02:43:07
02:44:18
02:44:57
02:44:57
02:45:07
02:45:25
02:45:44
02:46:12
02:48:02
02:48:35
02:48:39
02:49:15
02:50:29
02:51:29
02:52:07
02:55:03
02:55:05
02:56:09
02:56:10
02:57:30
02:58:54
02:58:55
03:00:18
03:00:25
03:00:28
03:02:11
03:03:15
03:06:07
03:06:18
03:07:11
03:07:23
03:08:34



Ass.

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Cat.

48

6
49
50
51
52
53

7
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

8
62
63
64
65

9
66
67
68
69
10
11
12
70
71
13
72
73
74
14
75
76
15
77
16
78
17
18
79
80
81
19
20
21

Pett.

54
79
31
43
96
56
41
39
40
13
74
15
71
72
42
34
33
50
45
14
35
1
64
36
57
91
92
99
21
52
105
98
68
8
60
89
30
76
86
70
17
75
4
3
104
20
2
80
7
24

Cognome e Nome

MARTELLI REDI
GASPARINI GIORGIA
LOPS MARCO

LEI MATTEO

RAZZOLI CARLO
BORETTI MARCELLO
CASONI ALESSANDRO
KONATE MADINE
TAIANA LUCA

SPINA GIANLUCA
TENEGGI NIKO
DANIELE FEDERICO
BONINI ELIS

PRIVITERA PASQUALINO
GIBERTI MAURO
GIANFERRARI STEFANO
ZAMBONINI CHIARA
VINSANI VALERIO
RUOZI GIAN LUCA
MONTERMINI MARCO
CASELLI ALBERTO
CASELLI ROSSELLA
MURATORI MASSIMO
MUNARI DANIELE
GUATTERI PIETRO
OLIVA COSTANTINO
ZELIOLI NADIA
FERRONI VALERIA
ALBERTINI PATRIZIA
ZINI FABRIZIO

CORRIAS ALESSANDRO
DAVOLI FEDERICA

BISI MARIO

CATTINI FEDERICO
USAI PIETRO
BOLOGNESI ALESSANDRA
VERONESI GIUSEPPE
BELLINI FEDERICO
MONTORSI RITA
CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
PALANDRI GINETTA
GAGLIANI DAVIDE
GUIDICELLI MONICA
ORLANDI MARIA CRISTINA
GRECO GIANCARLO
LIGABUE STEFANO
RICCHETTI GUIDO
GOLDONI ROSSELLA
RIGHI SILVIA

GANDOLFI CECILIA

Societa

A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RUNCARD

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

RUNCARD

POL. LE COLLINE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA
REAL MASSENZATICO 08

RUNCARD

TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

RUNCARD

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RUNCARD

POD. CAVRIAGO

PERSICETANA PODISTICA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

G.P. | CAGNON

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP RE atletica leggera — ASSOCIAZIONE GIUDICI REGGIANI

Anno

1969
1974
1966
1975
1974
1977
1977
1992
1978
1984
1972
1962
1988
1972
1980
1977
1976
1977
1971
1959
1973
1980
1956
1978
1987
1966
1972
1974
1960
1959
1976
1981
1958
1984
1983
1970
1974
1986
1971
1963
1966
1970
1973
1970
1960
1969
1974
1963
1964
1959
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M/F Categoria

MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
MMM
FFF
FFF
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF
FFF
FFF

Tempo

03:08:44
03:08:58
03:09:34
03:09:45
03:10:22
03:12:41
03:13:00
03:14:00
03:14:00
03:14:44
03:16:02
03:17:17
03:17:46
03:18:12
03:18:46
03:19:36
03:20:09
03:22:04
03:22:11
03:22:14
03:24:36
03:24:37
03:24:53
03:25:32
03:28:52
03:29:35
03:29:38
03:30:01
03:31:27
03:31:40
03:35:33
03:37:56
03:38:52
03:39:04
03:43:11
03:47:19
03:48:40
03:49:22
03:49:48
03:59:30
04:01:58
04:05:12
04:05:16
04:05:16
04.05:17
04:09:14
04:10:10
04:13:44
04:18:05
04:18:05
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